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What is your Company's 
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EDWARD ESTRADA EEROOFCO, LLC
7207 CHERRY BROOK DR, 

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78238
(210) 378-3804 eerc1@yahoo.com No

General 
Contractor;Subcontractor;Suppli

er;TPWD Employee or 
Consultant;Other;

Mark Holland - Business 
Development Manager

Crowned Eagle Construction
21755 Interstate 45 N Bldg. 

1 Spring, TX 77388
832-732-0821

mark@crownedeagleconstruction.co
m

Yes General Contractor;

Steven Cardenas Project 
Mangager

JAMS Contracting LLC
618 West Avenue Y, San 

Angelo, Texas 76903
325-300-6526 jamscontracting@gmail.com No General Contractor;

Liliana Cantu - Executive 
Assistant

Brazos Commercial Roofing
113 E. Main St, Clute, TX 

77531
9798888724 L.cantu@brazos-industries.com No Other;

Bobby Captain Captain Construction Co
990 Hwy 287N Ste 106-275, 

Mansfield, TX  76063
817-845-5535 admin@cccbuilders.org Yes General Contractor;

Kelly Isbell, CEO Hire Educators
718 Misty Water Lane, San 

Antonio, Texas 78260
210-885-7492 kelly.isbell@hireeducators.net Yes Subcontractor;

Dealan Adams The Guys Services of Central Texas
34 Lake Air  Waco, Texas 

76710 
(254)715-5299 theguysservices@yahoo.com No General Contractor;

Dealan Adams The Guys Services of Central Texas, LLC
34 Lake Air  Waco, Texas 

76710 
(254)715-5299 theguysservices@yahoo.com No General Contractor;

Jorge Campos 
Superintendent/ 

Estimator 
Brazos Commercial roofing 

113 East Main St. Clute 
Texas 

(979) 529-2225 J.campos@Brazos-Industries.com No Subcontractor;

Steve Hardy Hardy Construction
4215 Carter Ferry Road, 

Milam, Texas  75959
832.807.4262

steve@hardyconstructioncompany.c
om

No General Contractor;

Kelly Isbell, CEO Hire Educators
718 Misty Water Lane, San 

Antonio, Texas 78260
210-885-7492 kelly.isbell@hireeducators.net Yes Subcontractor;

Jacob Mantell, President Jag Roofing and Construction
780 FM 1360 Woodsboro TX 

78393
3617042855 jacob@jagroofs.com No General Contractor;

Adam Grabowski Adam's Trade & Services, Inc.
7600 Chevy Chase Drive 
Bldg. 2, Suite 300 Austin, 

Texas 78752
(737)376-0759                                                                             atsinc.tx@gmail.com                              No General Contractor;

Bayan Alomari Custom Pro Roofing and Solar
1910 Pacific Ave Suite 

17060, Dallas, TX 75201
8609064051 bayan.a@custompro.us No Subcontractor;

Mike Medina - Owner M1A1 Construction
10921 Bourbon Street, 

Willis, TX 77318
469-438-4150 mike@m1a1construction.com Yes General Contractor;

Craig Letulle M1A1 Construction
10921 Bourbon Street, 

Willis, TX 77318
281-914-3690 tv98craig@sbcglobal.net Yes General Contractor;

Andrew Hunt SATX Remodeling LLC
8851 Oakland Rd San 
Antonio, Texas 78240

(210) 421-5686 andrewhunt628@gmail.com Yes General Contractor;

Adrian Malvas SATX Remodeling LLC
8851 Oakland Rd. Unit 38 
San Antonio, Texas 78240

(210) 421-5686 ianmalvas@gmail.com Yes General Contractor;

Cesar Amaya, Owner Tiger Restoration and Remodeling LLC
9870 Sageaspen Ln Houston 

Tx 77089
832-755-6923 tigercontractor@gmail.com No General Contractor;

Scott Stinchfield Schulte Roofing 10842 Hwy 6 Bypass S. 979-412-1876 scott@schulteroofing.com Yes Subcontractor;

Rodolfo A Guerra Rudy's Roofing & Construction, LLC
625 s Clinton Ave., Dallas, 

Texas 75208
214-536-5120

rguerra@rudysroofingandconstructi
on.com

No General Contractor;

Mr. Roderick Carter Sippel Company LLC
13831 Quention Drive 

Houston Tx
9016014785 worldwidelutha@aol.com Yes General Contractor;

Ken Palacios, Project 
Manager

La Med Facility Maintenance
5401 Bandera Rd, Suite B, 

San Antonio, TX 78238
210-896-4056 kenpalacios@lamedfm.net Yes General Contractor;

Jake Davis / Nicole 
Jackson

JKD Industries LLC
3902 Guyler Rd, Simonton, 

TX 77476
832-799-4572 nicolejkdindustries@gmail.com Yes General Contractor;

Nikki Daily - GM M1A1 Construction
10921 Bourbon St, Willis, TX 

77318
630-947-9495 nikki@m1a1construction.com Yes General Contractor;

Jessica Sanchez-Owner Gulf Coast Roofing and Construction LLC 4520 Franklin Adams 210-722-5544 GulfCoastRAC@gmail.com No General Contractor;

Eddie Haugen Liberty Beacon LLC
502 N. Main St #3048 

Weatherford TX 76086
817-307-1035 eddie@libertybeacon.net No General Contractor;

Christina Dale Rain Seal Master Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.
2306 Port Lavaca Drive, 
Victoria, Texas 77901

361-576-0926 cdale@rsminc1.com Yes General Contractor;

Pre-Bid Conference Attendance for: Project Number 1211291 - Matagorda Island Wildlife Management Area - Bunkhouse and Generator Shed Roof Replacements


